
10 Th New-Revie- Roseburg, Ore. Fri., Moy 13, 1949 White Fir, 5 M. feet Sugar Pine.
No bid for less than $8.55 per M.
ft. B.M. for Douglas Fir, $2.80 per
M. ft. B.M. for the Incense Cedar,
Red Cedar and White Fir, $14.25
per M. ft. B.M. for the Sugar
Pine, or a total purchase price
of $11,908.05, will be considered.

Notice of Timber Sale
SEALED BIDS marked outside

Hi"Jill
NOTICE OF SALE

I'PON MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that I.

O. T. Carter. as Sheriff of Douglas
County. Oregon, will, on the 3Iit day
of May. 1949, at the hour of 10.00 o'-

clock A. M.. In view ot the property
to be lold. tell at the Corkrum Motor
Co.. at Roseburg, Douglas County. Ore-

gon, upon the itreet In front thereof,
that certain used 19:t8 Ford Automobile.
Oregon license No. to the
highest and best bidder for cash, at
public autclon, all pursuant to the fore-
closure of that certalp. Chattel mortgage
filed In the office of the County Clerk
of Multnomah County. Oregon. March 22.
1949, and assigned Instrument No. 886.
a certificate of which la filed in the
office of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand this 9th day of May,
1049.

O. T. Carter.
Sheriff of Douglas County,
Oregon.

bility to determine for himself
the extent' to which such agree-
ment will permit the use of the
road or right-o'- f way subject to
the payment of reasoqable com- -

to the assignor of theBensation Further Informa-
tion, including copies of the form
of contract, bid forms and sched-
ules of contract payments may
be obtained at District Offices
of the Bureau of Land Manage-
ment, located at Salem, Eugene,
Roseburg, Coos Bay, and Med-ford- ,

Oregon, or at the office
of the Regional Administrator,
Building No. 1, Swan Island, Port-
land 18, Oregon. Dated at Port-
land, Oregon, this 22nd day of
April, 1949.
IN DOUGLAS COUNTY: SEAL-
ED BID: DOUGLAS MARKET-
ING AR A: T. 23 S., R. 4 W., W.
M., See. 13. all merchantable tim-
ber designated for cutting on Por.
SE14SW'i, Por. SE'sNWVi, Por.
NEiiSW1;. estimated for the pur-
pose of this sale to be 2055 M.
feet Douglas Fir, 5 M. feet In-

cense Cedar, 15 M. feet White
Fir, 5 M. feet Hemlock. No bid
for less than $5.55 per M. ft. B.M.
for the Douglas Fir, $2.50 per M.
ft. B.M. for the Incense Cedar,
$3.60 per M. ft. B.M. for the White
Fir and Hemlock, or a total pur-
chase price of $11,489.75, will
be considered. ORAL AUCTION
BID: DOUGLAS MARKETING

carried out In accordance with
the forest practice rules approved
on July 7, 1938 by the Secretary
of the Interior. 'Each bid must
stale the amount per thousand
feet, board measure, that will be
paid for each species, the total
consideration which will be paid
for the timber and a statement
that the bidder will comply with
local manufacturing requirements
as hereinafter stated. No bid for
less than the ippraised value will
be considered. . Each sealed bid
must be submitted In duplicate
and be accompanied by a deposit.
The deposit must be in cash or
In the form of a certified check
on a solvent bank and in favor
of the Treasurer of the United
States. The amount of the depos-
it will be at least 20 of the first
$1,000 of the appraised value of
the timber: and additional 10
of the next $9,000; an additional
5"c of I he amount between $10,-00-

and $100,000; and an addition-
al 3 of any amount In excess of
$100,000. The deoosit will be re-

turned to unsuccessful bidders;
applied as a part of the purchase
price of the nigh bidder; or that
portion of the deposit represent-
ing the minimum required by law
shall be retained as liquidated
damages If the high bidder does
not execute contract and furnish

will be required to furnish a
sworn financial statement, In du-

plicate, showing ability to fulfill
the terms of the contract. A bond
on all sales will be required in
an amount computed at the rate
of at least 15 per cent of the bid

price. Payment for timber will be
required in advance of cutting,
payment in full at the time of
filing the contract being required
in talcs amounting to $5,000 and
less. In larger sales, the Regional
Administrator may permit pay-
ment in a number of installments.
The right is hereby reserved to
waive technical defects in the
advertisement; to reject all bids,
or to award the timber for the
amount of the highest bid to the
next highest qualified bidder
when the officer authorized to
approve the contract, shall deem
the high bidder unqualified to
fulfill the contractual require-
ments of the advertisement. Tim-
ber sold In accordance with this
advertisement must be manu-
factured within the marketing
area as designated for each tract
described below in accordance
with the Orders of the Secretary
ot the Interior, No. 2285, and Nos.
2380 to 2390, Incl., dated Decem-
ber 11, 19'1B and November 29,
1947, respectively. The United
States has bv agreement been
given the right to authorize its
purcahsers to use certain roads
and rights-ofwa- for the removal
of timber. Each bidder should
ascertain from the respective Dis-

trict Forester's office the loca-

tion of the road righlofwav cov-

ered by such agrement relaling
to the tract upon which he wishes
to bid. It is the bidder's responsi

"Bid lor Timber", and addressed
to the Regional Administrator,
Bureau of I and Management, Re-

gion I, Room 131, Building No. 1,
Swan Island, Portland 18, Oregon,
will be received until and opened
at 2:30 P. M. Daylight Saving
Time, on May 31, 1949, for the

of all merch intable
Purchase for cutting upon
tracts hereinafter described as
SEALED BID. ORAL AUCTION
BIOS will be received by the Dis-

trict Forester at his office located
at 206 P. O. Bldg., Roseburg, Ore-

gon, at 2:30 P. M. Pacific Stan-
dard Time, on June 3, 1019, on
those tracts of timber hereinafter
described under ORAL AUCTION
BID. Anv sealed bids on tracts
so advertised and accompanied
by the required deposit received
by the District Forester prior to
the start of the oral auteoln bid-

ing, will be considered the equiv-
alent of an oral bid and will be
posted for the information of all
bidders. To qualify for oral auc-

tion bidding, the bidder must sub-

mit to the officer in charge of
the sale, proir to the beginning
of the auction a deposit in the
amount as hereinafter required.
If an oral bid is declared to be
high at the closing of the auc-

tion, the bidder must immdeiately
confirm bid bv submitting it In

duplicate on the regular Bureau
of Land Management bid pro-
posal form. The cutting and re-

moval of the timber shall be

THE BIG BARGAINS

In Used Cars Are At

SMITH MOTORS
PRUDENTIAL LIFE

Insurance
HORACE C. BERG

Special Agent
111 W-s- t Oak

Office 712-- J Ret. 871-- J

satisfactory bond within thirty
days of acceptance of the bid or
cannot furnish evidence of his
ability to comply with the local

WINDOWS
DOORS FRAMES

Priced Right
PAGE LUMBER & FUEL

164 E. 2nd Ave. S. Phone 242

AREA: T. 30 S., R. 7 W., W.M.,
Sec. 19, all merchantable timber
designated for cutting on Por.
NW'4SE'4, All SW'tSE's, csti- -

mated ' for the purpose of this
sale to be 1355 M. feet Douglas
Fir, 65 M. feet Incense Cedar, 10
M. feet Red Cedar, 15 M. feet

marKeting requirement, in saies
over $5,000, and In small sales
when required, the high bidder

0D f jfli f Cv Hi la liberal Trade-i- n Allowances

C.HI fa a lUr Bu W w mu a La 0n Your '' Re'f'9era,or

' Jnldzones! h i! iii

fc-- s( , p ULy- - ' l:;:t -- T

V, ii - -

ho mrnxmrn--,THIS IS

FISH STORY...

We honestly try to price our Used Cars

$200 to $300 under "book" prices,
$100 to $200 under Roseburg prices.

Mystery Special
(It's a Mystery how we can sell it for so little.)

A good running1 1941 Tudor with on body,

hydraulic brakes, good 6.00x16 tires, sealed beam

headlights, radio and heater, lubrica-

tion. We will not tell you the make . . . WE DARE

YOU TO DRIVE IT AWAY FOR ONLY $399, the full

4 price.
ip.'. wesjtni.ueij mm gmMQ!piiBmW'Wtf!l!

1948 PONTIAC four-doo- r se-
dan with radio and heater. Hy.
dramatic drive, seat covers,
Low mileage. A beautiful car
at a sacrifice $2495

1947 PLYMOUTH four-doo- r n

in excellent mechanical
condition. Radio and heater.
Interior as clean as a
whistle $1595

1946 PACKARD four-doo- r se-
dan. Excellent condition inside
and out. Tires exceptionally
good $1395

1942 OLDSMOBILE five pas-
senger coupe with radio and
heater. Hydromatic drive,
clean inside and out. A real
value $945

1939 LA SALLE club coupe
with radio and heater. Very
good motor, has had excellent
care 745

1946 PLYMOUTH four-doo- r se-

dan. The nicest car in town.
Complete with all accessories
including deluxe seat cov-

ers $1495

1940 CV f special
lo' jr i lan. Radio and

healer. od rubber $745

1942 OLDSMOBILE 8 four-doo- r

sedan with radio and
heater. Good rubber, clean
throughout $1095

1941 DODGE coupe, with
and healer. Only one own-

er, low mileage. A real clean
car $945

1939 DODGE four-doo- r sedan,
with leather upholstery.
tires. It's a' steal at $395

V'OUTH coupe
built steel

$325

1937 t
up. I
body

EVENINGS 'TIL 9:00 SUNDAY .0.00-3:- 00

'Ye, thot'i right HerVi room and plenty of it, keeping fresh or frozen meats, more space for

nearly 8 cubic feet of food storage space! More keeping leafy vegetables and frwits dewy fresh,

'on usable shelf space for other food,. In factfoodusable space the flat top, more frozen mare
of everything you want - inside and oof 1

storage m the big Soper-Freeie- r, more room for more

Meter-Mit- - the tomous Qtticfcube Troyi-- wi

iswcrKiniim mot ltc.nl Cube Release. Troyi
does 0 powerful job on a come out at a Anger-touc-

trickle ot current. Sealed in cubes pop etv, one or

steel, oiled tor Me, protected doien, by simpVf rtftrnf

for S years. lever.

f5fl

NJS239.7J

OLDSMOBILE-GM- C TRUCKS

233 N. Stephens . Phone 331
Hydra tor a porcelain.

and
Si des In and out en roller- -

Super FrMier - Holds up
to 30 lbs. froien food.

Quickube Trays witl moke
8 lbs. of ke cubes. Mult-

ipurpose Tray freezes meat
or keeps It frozen.

beaiings. Keeps fruns and
RK 60 $289.75 $299.75 vegetables crisp one) dewy

t, esh for days.Ooltiei Dryer. Bectrk,TrlyAutomatic Washer. With

action.
D luxe Electric Ronge. Fulty

automatic A nationwide favorite. :' yj

Pe
Jsk bra demonsfrsfott ofttese mGDA?EJppwces MIV.'

UMPQUA VALLEY APPLIANCE
PHONE 1218120 W. OAK


